

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4182/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 11/12/2006 in CRP No. 4932/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

G.VENKATARAMANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G.ANANDAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 19/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunder Khatri, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr. Shridhar Reddy, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. A.T.M. Rangaramanujam, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Gouri Karuna Das, Adv.
Ms. Anu Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Rani Jethmalani, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this matter for final disposal on a non-

miscellaneous day.

(K.K. Chawla) (Neeru Bala Vij)
AR-cum-PS Court Master